Portland, ME 04103
T:207.874.2323

Technical Center

— ﬁ 41 Brosumpscol Siiesk 15027: Dover High School and Career

F: 207.874.2727

Owner's Change Order 0012

25 Alumni Drive
Dover, NH 03820

Title Change Order #12
Date 02/02/2018
Architect Owner
Alan Pemstein Robert Carrier
HMFH Architects, Inc. Dover School District
130 Bishop Allen Drive 61 Locust Street 409
Cambridge, MA 02139 Dover, NH 03820-4132
Incorporated Change Proposals
Proposal | Description | ~ Amount
190045 Toilet Accessories Revisions -4,120.00
190072 ASI-040 Mock-up Wall Updates -991.00
190093R1 PR-027 Loop Road and Baseball Field Drainage Improvements 12,074.00
190126 ASI-070 Wall Panel Changes 0.00
190127R2 RFI-429 Auditorium Handrail Addition, ASI-102 21,994.00
190132 Courtyard Speaker Strobes 3,421.00
190143 Additional Exterior Sign Characters 0.00
190153 ASI 21-14 Vertical Grab Bar Addition 2,226.00
190155 RFI-384R1 Telecom Ductbank Revisions 16,730.00
190165 ASI-095 Auditorium Wall Panels 0.00
190167 ASI-096 Stair 1 Security Gate Additions 775.00
190168 RFI-545 Stair One Roof Level Lighting 3,003.00
190204 RFI-577R1 Courtyard Canopy Light Fixture 2,487.00
190208 PR-029 Refrigerator Elimination -3,800.00
190211 PR-030 Filzfelt Panel Substitution B -10,636.00
Total: 43,163.00
Notes

This change order covers the change proposals listed above. Attached to this change order are signed cover letters for each

change proposal.

Contract Value Summary

Qriginal Contract Sum

71,643,000.00

+ Net Change by Previously Authorized Regquests and Changes 1,224,827.00
Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order 72,867,827.00
+ Amount of This Change Order 43,163.00
New Contract Sum Including This Change Order 72,910,990.00
Contract Schedule Summary
Original Contract Completion Date 08/21/2019
B + Net Days Change by Previously Authorized Requests and Changes 0
Contract Completion Date Prior to This Change Order 08/21/2019
+ Days Change by This Change Order
+ New Contract Completion Date Including This Change Order 08/21/2019
Contractor / Purchaser ] Owner
Signature Date Signature Date
2/
Cd
M’% elE
Name & Title T ~ [Name & Title R R
Scott Blair Robert Carrier
Project Manager \ Joint Building Committee Chair
|
The space below this signature block is intentionally left blank.
Page 1

Owner's Change Order 0012
Project 15027

Form PM7000_100



